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Extended Family
BLACK FOSTER 48V _________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

BLACK FOSTER 
48V Tilt 5

BLACK FOSTER 48V 
TILT 5 SHORT (-S)

BLACK FOSTER 48V 
TILT 5

No DIM

OPTIONS*

1

2 DIM DALI

35º90 ºØ62360 º

A481-40-  -0- | NT | WT | NTMG | -S

A481-41-  -0- | NT | WT | NTMG | -S

A481-41-  -1- | NT | WT | NTMG | -S

A481-41-  -2- | NT | WT | NTMG | -S

A481-40-  -1- | NT | WT | NTMG | -S

A481-40-  -2- | NT | WT | NTMG | -S

38 º

38 º

38 º

19 º

19 º

19 º

Beam

III IP 20 CRI>90 L90B10 
> 102.000 h

10,5 W

10,5 W

10,5 W

10,5 W

10,5 W

10,5 W

P

2700 K

3000 K

4000 K

4000 K

2700 K

3000 K

CCT

950 lm

950 lm

1050 lm

1050 lm

1250 lm

1250 lm

Flux

92 %

92 %

92 %

90 %

90 %

90 %

LOR

700 mA

700 mA

700 mA

700 mA

700 mA

700 mA

I

48 V
INCL TRACK 48VMacAdam 

Step 3
OPTIONS*

A4814011WT

A4814011WT-S

+RE

Track 48V

REF. ENDING EXAMPLE

Ø

-S Track 48V Short

+RE

19º / 38ºUGR < 19

+

ABS + PCALMATERIAL

+RE >> THE PRODUCTS FOR THE TRACK 48V SHORT, ADD “-S” AT THE END OF THE SALES REFERENCE  
(AFTER THE LETTERS WHICH INDICATE THE COLOUR OF THE PRODUCT).

86
22

5

38

47

86
22

5

38

47

VISIBLE LIMITNT

NT

WT

FINISHING Body Lampshade

N

N

MG

WT

NTMG

NT

OTHER DIM OPTIONS PLEASE CONSULT

Black Foster Suspension _ P.133
Black Foster Micro 24V _ P.180

Black Foster Custom_P.242

Black Foster Micro _ P.10
Black Foster _ P.12

Black Foster Surface _ P.104

MORE INFO >>

https://www.arkoslight.com/en/product/bf48vt-es/bf48vt5-es/
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6

 

VISIBLE LIMIT

VISIBLE LIMIT TRACK 48V SURFACE SHORT

A416-20-  -0- | N |

A416-50-  -0- | N |

A416-20-  -1- | N |

A416-20-  -2- | N |

A416-50-  -1- | N |

A416-50-  -2- | N |

7 W

14 W

7 W

7 W

14 W

14 W

P

P

Flux

Flux

775 lm

1550 lm

800 lm

850 lm

1600 lm

1700 lm

LOR

LOR

87 %

87 %

87 %

87 %

87 %

87 %

BLACK FOSTER 

BLACK FOSTER 

CCT

CCT

3000 K

4000 K

3000 K

4000 K

2700 K

2700 K

500 mA

500 mA

500 mA

500 mA

500 mA

500 mA

I

I

Micro 48V 5

Micro 48V 10

37 º

37 º

MacAdam 
Step 3

MacAdam 
Step 3

OPTIONS*

OPTIONS*

INCL

INCL

N

BLACK FOSTER MICRO 
48V 10

BLACK FOSTER MICRO 
48V 5

No DIM

OPTIONS*

1

2 DIM DALI

III

III

IP 20

IP 20

CRI>90

CRI>90

L90B10 
> 60.000 h

L90B10 
> 60.000 h

48 V

48 V

TRACK 48V

TRACK 48V

MATERIAL ABS + PCAL

VISIBLE LIMIT

SHORT VISIBLE LIMIT

FINISHING

OTHER DIM OPTIONS PLEASE CONSULT

MORE INFO >>

MORE INFO >>

https://www.arkoslight.com/en/product/bfm48v-es/?child=bfm48v5-es
https://www.arkoslight.com/en/product/bfm48v-es/?child=bfm48v10-es

